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gangadhar M

From: Kumari AP
Sent: 05 May 2025 15:26
To: gangadhar M
Subject: FW: Crayon and Connectivity Connect

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Flagged

Dear Gangadhar, 
 
Please raise the invoice for the below basic value plus tax. 
 

Month of 
Usage Amount 

Feb-25 3,08,279.39 
Mar-25 1,78,496.60 

Total 4,86,775.99 
 
 
Regards 
Kumari 
Accounts dept 
Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd 
8892942824 
 
 

From: Hemalatha Ravanan <Hemalatha.R@crayon.com>  
Sent: 05 May 2025 15:20 
To: Kumari AP <ap.team@Connectivitysolutions.in>; Rakesh Kumar <Rakesh.K@crayon.com>; Savitha Subramanyam <Savitha.S@crayon.com> 
Cc: Suhas J <suhas@cosol.in>; Jitendra Sardana <Jitendra.Sardana@crayon.com>; Selvam Gangadharan <Selvam.Gangadharan@crayon.com>; Deepa Ganesh 
<Deepa.Ganesh@crayon.com>; Vijayalakshmi Kannan <vijayalakshmi.kannan@crayon.com>; Vallimayel Vellaikannu <Vallimayel.v@crayon.com>; Kalaivani Sakthivel 


